
Platz Name Ergebnisse:

Senioren männl.

1 Pöttcke, Joachim Bezirk 041 Düsseldorf 300 318,6

2 Bär, Horst Bezirk 06 Aachen 300 313,9

3 Wittek, Udo Bezirk 02 Ruhr-Emscher 300 311,9

4 Hülkenberg, Heiner Bezirk 01 - Rechter Niederrhein 299

4 Lodde, Heribert Bezirk 11 Koblenz 299

4 Wester, Hans Peter Bezirk 11 Koblenz 299

7 Heller, Franz Helmut Bezirk 041 Düsseldorf 296

7 Klein, Gero Bezirk 05 Bergisch Land 296

7 Neuendorf, Dieter Bezirk 13 Altenkirchen 296

10 Breidenbach, Hans Joachim Bezirk 05 Bergisch Land 295

11 Reiners, Christof Bezirk 06 Aachen 294

12 Gerber, Peter Bezirk 13 Altenkirchen 293

13 Furtmann, Willi Bezirk 01 - Rechter Niederrhein 292

14 Böke, Klaus Bezirk 02 Ruhr-Emscher 0

Senioren weibl.

1 Sterzer, Christa Bezirk 11 Koblenz 299 314,6

2 Bär, Michaela Bezirk 06 Aachen 299 313,5

3 Becker, Birgit Bezirk 11 Koblenz 299 312,5

4 van Reesch, Nicole Bezirk 02 Ruhr-Emscher 299 312,4

5 Hölterhoff, Andrea Bezirk 05 Bergisch Land 298

5 Eder, Gudrun Bezirk 02 Ruhr-Emscher 298

5 Frohn, Petra Bezirk 06 Aachen 298

8 Landauer-Halbeck, Petra Bezirk 041 Düsseldorf 297

9 Hoekstra, Jannie Bezirk 01 - Rechter Niederrhein 296

9 Rosenbauer, Ursula Bezirk 13 Altenkirchen 296

11 Reimer, Marion Bezirk 05 Bergisch Land 294

11 Scharpenberg, Gabriele Bezirk 041 Düsseldorf 294

13 Hilkhausen, Maria Bezirk 13 Altenkirchen 292

14 Amamitch, Olga Bezirk 01 - Rechter Niederrhein 291
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Platz Name Ergebnisse:

1 Bezirk 11 Koblenz - 1 1.196

Lodde, Heribert 299

Sterzer, Christa 299

Wester, Hans Peter 299

Becker, Birgit 299

2 Bezirk 06 Aachen - 1 1.191

Bär, Horst 300

Bär, Michaela 299

Frohn, Petra 298

Reiners, Christof 294

3 Bezirk 041 Düsseldorf - 1 1.187

Pöttcke, Joachim 300

Landauer-Halbeck, Petra 297

Heller, Franz Helmut 296

Scharpenberg, Gabriele 294

4 Bezirk 05 Bergisch Land - 1 1.183

Hölterhoff, Andrea 298

Klein, Gero 296

Breidenbach, Hans Joachim 295

Reimer, Marion 294

5 Bezirk 01 - Rechter Niederrhein - 1 1.178

Hülkenberg, Heiner 299

Hoekstra, Jannie 296

Furtmann, Willi 292

Amamitch, Olga 291

6 Bezirk 13 Altenkirchen - 1 1.177

Rosenbauer, Ursula 296

Neuendorf, Dieter 296

Gerber, Peter 293

Hilkhausen, Maria 292

7 Bezirk 02 Ruhr-Emscher - 1 897

Wittek, Udo 300

van Reesch, Nicole 299

Eder, Gudrun 298

Böke, Klaus 0
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